4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Elastomers: nitrile and chloroprene
Technical data
L64M/C Ordering information
L68M/C Ordering information
† Typical flow with 90 psig (6.3 bar) inlet pressure and a pressure drop of 7 psig (0.5 bar).
† Typical flow with 90 psig (6.3 bar) inlet pressure and a pressure drop of 7 psig (0.5 bar).
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg) Service kit
1/4" L64M-2AP-EDN 53 (25) 3.13 (1.42) L64M-KIT
3/8" L64M-3AP-EDN 131 (62) 3.09 (1.40) L64M-KIT
1/2" L64M-4AP-EDN 152 (72) 3.02 (1.37) L64M-KIT
3/4" L64M-6AP-EDN 152 (72) 3.81 (1.73) L64M-KIT
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg) Service kit
3/4" L68M-6AP-ERN 423 (200) 4.63 (2.10) L68M-KIT
1" L68M-8AP-ERN 423 (200) 4.50 (2.04) L68M-KIT
1-1/4" L68M-AAP-ERN 423 (200) 4.59 (2.08) L68M-KIT